
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to FLNS 28.1.24 18:30 - Page 1

24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 126 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
28.1.24 Results Final
Meet Record 4:07.94 BELMONTE Mireia ESP Luxembourg 31.1.16
World Record 3:55.38 TITMUS Ariarne AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 23.7.23
European Record 3:59.15 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 26.7.09
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

1. WERNER Maya 05 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:10.88 836 +0.76
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:31.86 31.49 250m: 2:35.22 31.54 350m: 3:39.40 32.23

100m: 1:00.37 30.79 200m: 2:03.68 31.82 300m: 3:07.17 31.95 400m: 4:10.88 31.48

2. MARTINS Francisca Soares 03 Portugal 4:13.90 807 +0.68
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:31.62 31.45 250m: 2:35.68 32.01 350m: 3:41.74 33.18

100m: 1:00.17 30.95 200m: 2:03.67 32.05 300m: 3:08.56 32.88 400m: 4:13.90 32.16

3. DURAES Diana Margarida 96 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 4:14.41 802 +0.75
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:33.64 32.11 250m: 2:38.12 32.14 350m: 3:42.66 32.29

100m: 1:01.53 31.77 200m: 2:05.98 32.34 300m: 3:10.37 32.25 400m: 4:14.41 31.75

4. CREVAR Anja 00 Serbia 4:15.43 792 +0.69
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:33.91 32.22 250m: 2:38.90 32.44 350m: 3:43.31 31.79

100m: 1:01.69 31.73 200m: 2:06.46 32.55 300m: 3:11.52 32.62 400m: 4:15.43 32.12

5. WILSON Hollie 08 Team England 4:19.06 759 +0.72
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:35.67 33.05 250m: 2:42.19 33.43 350m: 3:48.30 32.73

100m: 1:02.62 32.39 200m: 2:08.76 33.09 300m: 3:15.57 33.38 400m: 4:19.06 30.76

6. VARLEY Beatrice 03 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:20.42 748 +0.77
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:34.88 32.66 250m: 2:41.20 32.96 350m: 3:47.81 33.20

100m: 1:02.22 32.22 200m: 2:08.24 33.36 300m: 3:14.61 33.41 400m: 4:20.42 32.61

7. BEZANSON Maya 07 Team Ontario 4:20.82 744 +0.77
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.43 33.46 250m: 2:42.94 33.04 350m: 3:49.10 32.67

100m: 1:02.97 32.89 200m: 2:09.90 33.47 300m: 3:16.43 33.49 400m: 4:20.82 31.72

8. STOTT Shannon 00 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 4:23.90 718 +0.75
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:36.70 33.70 250m: 2:43.15 32.89 350m: 3:50.55 33.90

100m: 1:03.00 32.80 200m: 2:10.26 33.56 300m: 3:16.65 33.50 400m: 4:23.90 33.35

9. LENZE Sophie 06 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:24.17 716 +0.74
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:36.06 32.99 250m: 2:43.19 33.68 350m: 3:51.01 33.82

100m: 1:03.07 32.87 200m: 2:09.51 33.45 300m: 3:17.19 34.00 400m: 4:24.17 33.16

10. LAHTINEN Laura 03 Finland 4:24.77 711 +0.71
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:34.53 32.84 250m: 2:41.99 33.98 350m: 3:50.95 34.42

100m: 1:01.69 32.20 200m: 2:08.01 33.48 300m: 3:16.53 34.54 400m: 4:24.77 33.82


